

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 62752119

Data publicarii 05.11.21 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.218,43 RON - 4.218,43 RON

Descriere: COS PLASTIC HARTIE BUC 10 4.91 49.1 RACLETA INOX PROFESIONALA 35CM BUC 4 21.6 86.4 COADA TELESCOPICA PROFESIONALA 4.5M BUC 3 129.6 388.8 RACLETA INOX PROFESIONALA 45CM C069 BUC 4 27.5 110 COS GUNOI INOX LUCIOS SOFT CLOSE 5LITRI BUC 2 54 108 CILLIT BANG PORTOCALIU 750ML BUC 12 12.54 150.48 CILLIT BANG VERDE 750ML BUC 12 12.54 150.48 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 8 5.85 46.8 ZEWA HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR ALBA * 4BUC SET 28 6.72 188.16 SERVETELE CUTIE FACIALE DON PEDRO *150BUC CUTIA 15 3.55 53.25 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 50 4.15 207.5 ASEVI DEO CAMERA 400ML BRISA, PRIMAVERA BUC 12 13.44 161.28 MANUSI MENAJ SET 15 2.12 31.8 LAVETE BUMBAC 40*30CM BUC 100 0.8 80 KLINTENSIV SERVETELE DEZINF.PT MAINI 70BUC/PACHET BUC 12 13.67 164.04 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L LAVANDA, TRANDAFIR BIDON 5 48.77 243.85 SANO DETERGENT GEAM 1L BUC 14 9.5 133 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT 1L BUC 10 13.54 135.4 DAVERA SAPUN LICHID 5L MUSETEL COFFEE HONEY ALOE LILIAI BUC 11 29.55 325.05 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 5L BIDON 5 37.88 189.4 SANO ANTIKALC UNIV 4IN1 700ML BUC 12 12.85 154.2 ASEVI ANTICALCAR PULV 750ML BUC 12 11.85 142.2 SANO SUSHI LAVETE * 40BUC ROLA 10 21.99 219.9 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500ML BUC 12 7.44 89.28 SANO PARDOSELI RITZPAZ FLOOR 2L BUC 10 16.85 168.5 MATURA STRADALA 30CM BUC 3 10.99 32.97 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 3 2.13 6.39 SACI MENAJ ULTRA 35L/15BUC CU SNUR FIXI ROLA 10 3.66 36.6 GALEATA CU STORCATOR ROTI 15L BUC 5 10.99 54.95 PROSOP BUCATARIE INDUSTRIAL CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR * 300M ROLA 2 24.44 48.88 CLIN PISTOL